
DATE MORNING AFTERNOON

Tue 6th May Health & Social Care
Health and Wellbeing -

Fri 9th May - Business Studies
Investigating Small Business

Mon 12th May English Literature
Component 1

Computer Science
Paper 1

Health & Social Care
Unit 1 (Y12/13)

Tue 13th May Religious Education 
Catholic Christianity

Biology
Paper 1

Wed 14th May Geography
Paper 1

Sport
Contemporary Issues in Sport

Thu 15th May Mathematics
Paper 1 (Non-Calculator)

Business Studies
Unit 3 (Y12/13)

Fri 16th May History
Paper 1

Business Studies
Building a Business

Health & Social Care
Unit 2 (Y12/13)

Mon 19th May Chemistry
Paper 1

Uniformed Protective Services
Unit 6 (Y12/13)

Tue 20th May English Literature
Component 2

Computer Science
Paper 2

Wed 21st May Uniformed Protective Services
Unit 2 (Y12/13)

Religious Education 
Judaism

Thu 22nd May Physics
Paper 1 

Engineering
Solving Engineering Problems

Fri 23rd May English Language 
Component 1

Health & Social Care
Unit 3 (Y12/13)

HALF TERM

Exam Schedule 2025
All Saints Catholic High School



Exam Schedule 2025 (continued)
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DATE MORNING AFTERNOON

HALF TERM

Mon 2nd Jun

Statistics
Paper 1

-
Italian
Listening & Reading

Tue 3rd Jun Portuguese
Listening & Reading -

Wed 4th Jun Mathematics
Paper 2 (Calculator)

Religious Education 
Catholic Christianity

Thu 5th Jun History
Paper 2 -

Fri 6th Jun English Language
Component 2

Geography
Paper 2

Mon 9th Jun Biology
Paper 2

Italian
Writing

Tue 10th Jun Spanish
Listening & Reading -

Wed 11th Jun Mathematics
Paper 3 (Calculator) -

Thu 12th Jun Geography
Paper 3

Hospitality & Catering

Extended Mathematics
Paper 1 (Non-Calculator)

Fri 13th Jun Chemistry
Paper 2

Statistics
Paper 2

Portuguese
Writing

Mon 16th Jun Physics
Paper 2

Music
Component 2

Tue 17th Jun Spanish
Writing -

Wed 18th Jun - Extended Mathematics
Paper 2 (Calculator)


